THIIEAO

AYAIQTON
NETPITH
KAPOYZAAQN
NYM®ON
KAZZIQIHE
NAA/TQN
A®A.KENT.ENZK
A®A.KENT.ENZK

KAPOYZAAQN
NEPIBOAIOY
NAZQN

AT AEKA
A®A.KENT.ENZK
AOAKENT.ENZK
AEYKIMMHZ
KONTOKAAIOY
NEPIBOAIOY
NAA/TON
NYM®ON

QPA

16.30
16.30
16.30
16.30
16.30
16.30
16.30
19.00

16.30
16.30
13.00
16.30
12.30
19.00
12.30
12.30
12.30
12.30
16.30

ENQXH [TIOAOX®PAIPIKQN XQMATEIQN N. KEPKYPAX

MEAOX THX EAAHNIKHX ITOAOX®AIPIKHE OMOZXIIONAIAX

TAX.A/NXH AEQ®.AAEZANAPAY 1-3 KEPKYPA T.K 491 00 THA:39360 FAX 46255

AX OAYZEEAY AYAIQTON
AO AXTEPAX NNIETPITH
AITX OAYMIIIAAA

AO AXIAAEAX NYMP QN
IIAX AIAX KAXXIOIIHE

AE ®AIAKQN

AE KANAAIQN

AIlZ OAYMIIOZ

AIIZ AYT.BAAANEIOY

AIIX ANAT IIEPIBOAIOY
AO ITAZ0I

AIlX HPAKAHZ ATTIQN AEKA
AE METAX AAEZANAPOX
AO OMONOIA

AO IIOZEIAQN BITAAAAQN
AX KEPAYNOZX [IOTAMOY
AO PAIAE

IMNAOK

AX HPAKAHX X®AKEPQN

YABBATO 13.4.2019
ATQNAX
AO ATPOMHTOZ ETPOITYAHE

AO AXTEPAX AIATTIAAQN
AO KABOX

0PAM

AIIZ KEP. ATIOY NIKOAAOY
AIIZ ATPOMHTOX A®PAX
AO EONIKOX ITIEPOYAAAQN
AO AXT MQPAITIKQN

11.4.2019
ANAKOINOQXH - ENHMEPQYH
EKITPOXQIIOI MEXQN MAZIKHYX ENHMEPQXHY XE AT'QNEX THX E.I1.X KEPKYPAX

KYPIAKH 14.4.2019

AO KONTOKAAI

AX OINAAIAKOZ

AX BOAIAA

NEOZX 2017

AIIX MIIENITXZEX

AO KENTAYPOZX APIAAAX
AIlX OYEAAA

AO BAZIAATIKA

TEIl

AO KEPAYNOZX APATQTINQN
AIIX AETOX AT.AGANAZIOY

CORFU TV
CORFU TV

CORFU TV
CORFU TV

CORFU TV

CORFU TV
CORFU TV
CORFU TV
CORFU TV

CORFU TV
CORFU TV

M.M.E
START TV
START TV
START TV
START TV
START TV
START TV



